Gaumeisterschaft 2006

des Schitzengaues Armesberg in Immenreuth und Kastl

Zimmerstutzen

Schitzen
1. Haas Winfried
2. Ruschey Michael

1. Neusorg 1

Senioren
1. Legath Josef
2. Englmann Hans

KK 100m

Schitzen
Kraus Patrick
Schinner Hubert

Ruschey Michael
Schinner Georg

oOuhrwWNE

1. Mehlmeisel 1

Damen
1. Paschke Brigitte
2. Pilger Roswitha

Altersklasse
1. Voit Willi

Senioren
1. Nicolai Giinther

KK-3x 20
Schitzen
1. Schinner Hubert
2. Schinner Georg

Jugend mannlich
1. Haberkorn Lukas
2. Kraus Patrick

Jugend weiblich

1. Albrecht Gaby
2. Hederer Juliane

1. Kastl 9

Brockmann Benno

Hofmann Christian

Neusorg 1
Immenreuth

Neusorg 1
Neusorg 1

Mehlmeisel 1
Mehimeisel 1
Mehimeisel
Immenreuth
Mehlmeisel 1
Immenreuth

Pullenreuth

Immenreuth

Mehlmeisel

Immenreuth

Mehlmeisel
Mehlmeisel

Kastl 9
Kastl

Kastl 9
Kastl 9

778

840

1638

27.04.06

264
259

268
246

286
282
282
277
272
267

273

231

278

258

569
538

548
544

551
539
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Altersklasse

1. Voit Willi
Senioren
1. Stahl Hans

Unterhebelrepetierer 50m

Schitzen
1. HOBI Thomas
2. Kotlar Andreas
3. Busch Otto
4. Skuplich Manfred

Unterhebelrepetierer 100m

Schitzen
1. HORI Thomas
2. Fischer Manfred

KK freie Waffe 120

offen
1. Schinner Hubert
2. Schinner Georg

KK-Liegendkampf
Schitzen

Schinner Hubert
Raps Wolfgang
Ruschey Michael
Kahl Thomas
Kropf Andy

Bock Norbert

Schinner Georg

SUuArLONE

1. Kastl 16

Damen
1. Haider Kerstin
2. Philbert Kathrin
3. Pilger Roswitha

Jugend mannlich
1. Haberkorn Lukas
2. Kraus Patrick

Mehlmeisel

Immenreuth

Immenreuth
Immenreuth
Immenreuth
Immenreuth

Immenreuth
Immenreuth

Mehlmeisel
Mehlmeisel

Mehimeisel
Kastl 16
Immenreuth
Kastl 16
Kastl

Kastl 16
Mehimeisel

Pullenreuth
Pullenreuth
Immenreuth

Kastl 10
Kastl

1729

556

500

333
301
300
250

231
227

1132
1068

584
583
576
575
575
571
564

566
561
533

578
578
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Jugend weiblich
1. Albrecht Gaby
2. Mironenko Alina
3. Hederer Juliane

1. Kastl 10

Altersklasse
1. Voit Willi
2. HORI Peter
3. Busch Otto
4. Pilger Manfred

1. Immenreuth 3

Damenaltersklasse
1. Etterer Sylvia
2. Hautmann Carola

Senioren
1. Stahl Hans

GK liegend 100m

Schitzen

1. Ruschey Michael
Schinner Georg
HORI Peter
Nicolai Gunther
Busch Otto

Nookow

Pilger Manfred

1. Immenreuth 4
2. Immenreuth 5
3. Immenreuth 6
4. Immenreuth 7

Damen

Etterer Sylvia
Hautmann Carola
Zenker Alexandra
Pilger Roswitha

PwpPE

Freie Pistole

Altersklasse
1. HORI Peter
2. Minch Klaus

Nentwich Hans-Joachim

Kastl 10
Kastl
Kastl 10

1707

Mehlmeisel
Immenreuth 3
Immenreuth 3
Immenreuth

1681

Immenreuth
Immenreuth

Immenreuth 3

Immenreuth 4
Immenreuth 4
Immenreuth 6
Immenreuth 6
Immenreuth 4
Immenreuth 6
Immenreuth 7

878
851
847
522

Immenreuth 5
Immenreuth 5
Immenreuth 5
Immenreuth 7

Immenreuth
Immenreuth

574
562
555

578
565
561
519

555
540

555

298
298
286
284
282
277
269

291
280
280
253

460
419
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Olympische Schnellfeuerpistole

Jugend mannlich
a.K.  Wirstl Jorg

KK Sportpistole .22

Schitzen
1. Roth Siegbert
2. Ruschey Michael
3. Konig Norbert
4. Reindl Werner

1. Immenreuth 10

Junioren A mannlich
1. Merkl Christian

Altersklasse
1. Meindl Josef
2. Putzer Hubert
3. Nentwich Hans-Joachim

Senioren
1. Athner Klaus
2. Hoke Manfred

Pistole 9 mm

Schitzen

Paradeiser Ortwin
Reichel Richard
Nentwich Hans-Joachim
Zembsch Anton
Verkerk Harry

Verkerk Sonja

Stahl Hans

Haider Adrian

ONOOAWNE

1. Immenreuth 11
2. Immenreuth 12

Revolver .357

Schitzen

Weil3 Roland
Paradeiser Ortwin
Nentwich Hans-Joachim
Zembsch Anton
Zembsch Josef

Reichel Richard

ogahkwnE

1. Immenreuth 13

Pullenreuth

Neusorg
Immenreuth 10
Neusorg
Immenreuth 10

Kastl

Leutendorf
Neusorg
Immenreuth

Immenreuth
Immenreuth

Pullenreuth

Immenreuth 11
Immenreuth 11
Immenreuth 11
Immenreuth 12
Immenreuth 12
Immenreuth 12
Pullenreuth

Immenreuth
Pullenreuth
Immenreuth
Immenreuth 13
Immenreuth 13
Immenreuth 13

1034

1023
825

1007

514

531
518
517
516

543

552
533
478

487
418

470
437
425
420
375
309
298
132

455
437
435
435
418
408
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Revolver .44 Magnum

Schitzen
1. Paradeiser Ortwin Pullenreuth 456
2. Zembsch Anton Immenreuth 376

Pistole .45 ACP

Schitzen
1. Nentwich Hans-Joachim Immenreuth 429

Perkussionsgewehr

Schitzen
1. Wolfel Jirgen Immenreuth 14 145
2. Ruschey Michael Immenreuth 14 142
3. Thatz Ginther Immenreuth 15 139
4. Roth Siegbert Neusorg 1 137
5. Heinz Jurgen Immenreuth 16 133
1. Immenreuth 14 429
2. Immenreuth 15 414
3. Neusorg 1 401
4. Immenreuth 16 381
Damen
1. Zenker Alexandra Immenreuth 15 135

Altersklasse

1. HORBI Peter Immenreuth 15 140
2. Riedl Norbert Neusorg 1 136
3. Busch Otto Immenreuth 16 111
Senioren
1. Nicolai Gunther Immenreuth 14 142
2. Stahl Hans Immenreuth 16 137
3. Legath Josef Neusorg 1 128
4. Kolb Ginter Immenreuth 126
5. Hoke Manfred Immenreuth 126

Perkussionsfreigewehr 100m

Schutzen
1. Ruschey Michael Immenreuth 17 145
2. Wolfel Jurgen Immenreuth 17 127
3. HoRI Peter Immenreuth 17 124

1. Immenreuth 17 396
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Perkussionsdienstgewehr

offen
1. Ruschey Michael
2. HoRI Peter

1. Immenreuth 18

Steinschlof3gewehr

offen
1. Ruschey Michael
2. Wolfel Jurgen

Muskete

offen
1. Wolfel Jirgen
2. Ruschey Michael

Perkussionsrevolver

Altersklasse
1. Lubina Rainer

Perkussionspistole

Schitzen
1. Ruschey Michael
2. Reindl Werner

1. Immenreuth 19
2. Kastl 13
3. Immenreuth 20

Altersklasse

HORI Peter

Eschka Hans Hermann
Raps Alfons

Raps Johannes

Merkl Martin

Reichel Richard

QA WNE

Senioren
1. Etterer Johann
2. Schiffner Karl

SteinschloRpistole

offen
1. Ruschey Michael
2. Eschka Hans Hermann

Immenreuth 18
Immenreuth 18

Immenreuth
Immenreuth

Immenreuth
Immenreuth

Immenreuth

Immenreuth 19
Immenreuth 19

Immenreuth 19
Immenreuth 20
Kastl 13

Kastl 13

Kastl 13
Immenreuth

Immenreuth 20
Immenreuth 20

Immenreuth
Immenreuth

237

392
348
346

128
109

131
129

123
120

49

134
129

129
121
120
115
113
104

115
110

115
102
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